FABORY

Technische parameters

Diameter
Lengte
Klasse
Kleur

Materiaalsoort

M8

30 mm
6.6
Zwart

Kunststof

Technische specificatie

d-D

D

h

L (mm)

M8
30
15
30
13

Leveling foot with fixed
hexagon bolt Kunststof 6.6

M8X20X30

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 25

Standaarden

56516.082.030
950356341954
31160000
8715493251519

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

Technische tekening
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